61Expanded Lineup of High-Power 6 th  Generation IGBT Module Families
is
su
e:
 P
ow
er
 S

T
M
E-type
2MBI600VXA-120E-50
1,200
600
2-in-1
M271 172×89×38
Al2O3
Copper
3 mm
2MBI900VXA-120E-50
900
P-type
2MBI900VXA-120P-50
2MBI1400VXB-120P-50 1,400 M272 250×89×38
E-type
2MBI650VXA-170E-50
1,700
650 M271 172×89×38

al
-u
se
 H
P
M
TBD*1
1MBI1200VC-120*1
1,200
1,200
1-in-1
M151 130×140×38
Si3N4
Copper
5 mm
1MBI1600VC-120*1 1,600
1MBI2400VC-120*1 2,400
1MBI2400VD-120*1 2,400
M152 190×140×38
1MBI3600VD-120*1 3,600
2MBI600VG-120*1 600
2-in-1 M256 130×140×382MBI800VG-120*1 800
2MBI1200VG-120*1 1,200
E-type
1MBI1200VC-170E
1,700
1,200
1-in-1
M151 130×140×381MBI1600VC-170E 1,600
1MBI2400VC-170E 2,400
1MBI2400VD-170E 2,400
M152 190×140×38
1MBI3600VD-170E 3,600
2MBI600VG-170E 600
2-in-1 M256 130×140×382MBI800VG-170E 800
2MBI1200VG-170E 1,200
T
ra
ct
io
n
-u
se
 H
P
E
1MBI1200VR-170E*2 1,200
1-in-1
M155 130×140×38
AlN Al SiC
1MBI1600VR-170E*2 1,600
1MBI2400VR-170E*2 2,400
1MBI2400VS-170E*2 2,400
M156 190×140×38
1MBI3600VS-170E*2 3,600
2MBI600VT-170E*2 600
2-in-1 M278 130×140×382MBI800VT-170E*2 800
2MBI1200VT-170E*2 1,200
*1 : TBD：To Be Determined
*2 : underdevelopment
62 Vol. 58 No. 2  FUJI ELECTRIC REVIEW
Family, in addition to the previous (E-type) lineup of